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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------OPEN

1 1 RAGHURAM CHANDRAMAPRASAD MISHRA 95.70 OPEN M70.4085.705

2 2 INDRASINH KANAKSINH MAHIDA 93.70 OPEN M68.0083.70405

3 3 NITESHKUMAR HARSHADBHAI BHOI 92.80 SEBC M0.0092.80212

4 4 NEHALBEN RAJESHBHAI BHATIYA 88.80 SEBC F0.0088.801

5 5 RIYA VINODBHAI PARMAR 88.50 OPEN F0.0088.5056

6 6 BANSARIBEN BIPINBHAI CHAUHAN 86.80 SEBC F0.0086.80518

7 7 RAJAN RAJNIKANT CHRISTIE 85.70 SEBC M0.0085.70124

8 8 SANKETBHAI MAHESHBHAI JALELA 85.50 EWS M0.0085.50623

9 9 ASTHA RAVIKANT PARMAR 83.60 OPEN F59.2076.6069

10 10 PRAVINABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 82.30 SEBC F0.0082.30285

11 11 NEHALBEN MANUBHAI PATEL 82.00 EWS F63.1072.0098

12 12 AJAYKUMAR BHARATSINH CHAUHAN 81.60 OPEN M0.0081.60258

13 13 CHINTANKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI PARMAR 81.60 SEBC M0.0081.60532

14 14 RAVIKUMAR ASHOKBHAI PATEL 81.10 OPEN M0.0081.10321

15 15 BUSHRA IQBALBHAI VAHORA 80.80 OPEN F60.8070.80411

16 16 MAYANKKUMAR KANAIYALAL VANKAR 79.40 SC M0.0079.40420

17 17 MANOJKUMAR HATHESINH BARIA 78.80 SEBC M0.0078.80509

18 18 HITENKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR VAGHELA 78.10 SEBC M0.0078.1072

19 19 SMITKUMAR NATUBHAI PRAJAPATI 77.40 SEBC M0.0077.4040

20 20 JAYKUMAR BHIKHABHAI GOVARDHAN 76.70 SC M0.0076.70507

21 21 HIMANIBEN JAVANSINH PARMAR 75.90 SEBC F53.5068.90165

22 22 PRITESHKUMAR DASHRATHSINH MAHIDA 75.70 EWS M0.0075.7034

23 23 HIMANIBEN MANISHKUMAR SHAH 75.50 OPEN F0.0075.50369

24 24 SANDIPSINH JITENDRASINH RAOL 74.90 EWS M0.0074.90312

25 25 ASHOKKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI SANJOT 74.80 SC M0.0074.80501

26 26 VIDHIBEN SHAILESHBHAI VALAND 74.30 OPEN F60.3064.30244

27 27 VATSI RAKESHKUMAR SUKHADIA 72.90 OPEN F0.0072.90223

28 28 KESHA ATULKUMAR SHAH 72.90 EWS F59.0065.90361

29 29 MEGHALKUMAR VASANTBHAI PRAJAPATI 72.60 SEBC M0.0072.6071

30 30 AVINASHKUMAR VIJAYBHAI PATEL 71.10 OPEN M0.0071.10400

31 31 CHHATRASINH BHAGABHAI PARMAR 70.90 ST M0.0070.90574

32 32 NIDHI MANUBHAI PATEL 70.80 OPEN F0.0070.80629



PAGE NO. 2 / 5
30/04/2022

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS) (ONLY SPU) 2022-2023

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE
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33 33 HIMAXIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL 70.60 SEBC F0.0070.60441

34 34 SOHANABANU SAMSHADALI SAIYAD 70.10 OPEN F57.1063.1084

35 35 JAYENDRASINH HITENDRASINH RAULJI 69.90 OPEN M0.0069.90402

36 36 HARSHKUMAR JESANGBHAI PARMAR 69.70 OPEN M0.0069.70239

37 37 MANSIBEN HARISHBHAI RAVAL 68.50 SEBC F0.0068.50368

38 38 MEGHABEN NAVINCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 68.20 SEBC F0.0068.20201

39 39 HARSHIL DASHRATHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 67.70 SEBC M0.0067.70388

40 40 DARSHANKUMAR MAHESHBHAI PATEL 67.10 OPEN M0.0067.10575

41 41 SNEHABEN DASHRATHBHAI PARMAR 66.50 SEBC F0.0066.50370

42 42 VIVEKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI GAJJAR 66.40 OPEN M0.0066.40404

43 43 ANISHKUMAR ALKESHBHAI DEVDA 65.40 ST M0.0065.40505

44 44 JAYDEVBHAI NARSINHBHAI PARMAR 65.10 OPEN M57.6058.10386

45 45 JAYDIP JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 64.50 SC M0.0064.50383

46 46 BHAVESHKUMAR NAGINBHAI KACHHIYA 64.00 EWS M56.0057.00387

47 47 MAHAMADFAIZAL YASINBHAI VAHORA 63.30 OPEN M0.0063.30219

48 48 DEVSHIBEN ANILGIRI GOSAI 63.20 SEBC F0.0063.20270

49 49 MEETKUMAR SITARAMBHAI ARORA 62.50 OPEN M0.0062.50455

50 50 ROHITKUMAR JITENDRAKUMAR SHARMA 61.60 OPEN M0.0061.60607

51 51 NIKITABEN HARSHADBHAI CHAUHAN 60.80 SEBC F0.0060.80444

52 52 PRIYABEN RAJENDRABHAI PATEL 60.20 OPEN F0.0060.2068

53 53 NASHIR JAMALUDDIN SHAIKH 59.20 OPEN M0.0059.20393

54 54 SHAILESHBHAI GAVABHAI PALAS 59.10 ST M0.0059.10152

55 55 KINJALBEN ABUBHAI DADHAV 58.80 ST F54.6051.80256

56 56 HIRENKUMAR JITUBHAI TALPADA 56.70 SEBC M0.0056.70502

57 57 RAJDIPSINH MAHENDRASINH CHAUHAN 56.20 SEBC M0.0056.20631

58 58 ALEXBHAI SAMUELBHAI KHRISTI 54.80 SEBC M0.0054.80476
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------SC

1 16 MAYANKKUMAR KANAIYALAL VANKAR 79.40 SC M0.0079.40420

2 20 JAYKUMAR BHIKHABHAI GOVARDHAN 76.70 SC M0.0076.70507

3 25 ASHOKKUMAR SHAMBHUBHAI SANJOT 74.80 SC M0.0074.80501

4 45 JAYDIP JAGDISHBHAI SOLANKI 64.50 SC M0.0064.50383
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1 31 CHHATRASINH BHAGABHAI PARMAR 70.90 ST M0.0070.90574

2 43 ANISHKUMAR ALKESHBHAI DEVDA 65.40 ST M0.0065.40505

3 54 SHAILESHBHAI GAVABHAI PALAS 59.10 ST M0.0059.10152

4 55 KINJALBEN ABUBHAI DADHAV 58.80 ST F54.6051.80256
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Maths------SEBC

1 3 NITESHKUMAR HARSHADBHAI BHOI 92.80 SEBC M0.0092.80212

2 4 NEHALBEN RAJESHBHAI BHATIYA 88.80 SEBC F0.0088.801

3 6 BANSARIBEN BIPINBHAI CHAUHAN 86.80 SEBC F0.0086.80518

4 7 RAJAN RAJNIKANT CHRISTIE 85.70 SEBC M0.0085.70124

5 10 PRAVINABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI JADAV 82.30 SEBC F0.0082.30285

6 13 CHINTANKUMAR SURYAKANTBHAI PARMAR 81.60 SEBC M0.0081.60532

7 17 MANOJKUMAR HATHESINH BARIA 78.80 SEBC M0.0078.80509

8 18 HITENKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR VAGHELA 78.10 SEBC M0.0078.1072

9 19 SMITKUMAR NATUBHAI PRAJAPATI 77.40 SEBC M0.0077.4040

10 21 HIMANIBEN JAVANSINH PARMAR 75.90 SEBC F53.5068.90165

11 29 MEGHALKUMAR VASANTBHAI PRAJAPATI 72.60 SEBC M0.0072.6071

12 33 HIMAXIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL 70.60 SEBC F0.0070.60441

13 37 MANSIBEN HARISHBHAI RAVAL 68.50 SEBC F0.0068.50368

14 38 MEGHABEN NAVINCHANDRA PRAJAPATI 68.20 SEBC F0.0068.20201

15 39 HARSHIL DASHRATHKUMAR PRAJAPATI 67.70 SEBC M0.0067.70388

16 41 SNEHABEN DASHRATHBHAI PARMAR 66.50 SEBC F0.0066.50370

17 48 DEVSHIBEN ANILGIRI GOSAI 63.20 SEBC F0.0063.20270

18 51 NIKITABEN HARSHADBHAI CHAUHAN 60.80 SEBC F0.0060.80444

19 56 HIRENKUMAR JITUBHAI TALPADA 56.70 SEBC M0.0056.70502

20 57 RAJDIPSINH MAHENDRASINH CHAUHAN 56.20 SEBC M0.0056.20631

21 58 ALEXBHAI SAMUELBHAI KHRISTI 54.80 SEBC M0.0054.80476


